Toll Free 888-511-7780 •  www.mhtlighting.com
Manufactured in the USA
FEATURES
LED/DRIVER
APPLICATIONS
• Convention Center
• Gymnasium
• Manufacturing

LED ALUMINUM HIGHBAY
MHTL-HBa-XC SERIES
ORDERING CODES
DIMENSIONS
MHTL-HBa-XC
Wattage:
110,
145,
195,
220,
255,
295,
340,
400
E
Option:
(Standard in Silver)
CP=Cord & Plug (Specify Cord & Plug)
WG=Wire Guard
PM=Pendant Mount (Standard 3/4”)
AC=Aircraft Cable
OS-On/Off=On/Off Only Motion Sensor
OS-Dim=Dimming & On/Off Motion Sensor
(See “Smart“ Series for Details)
Color Temp:
3K=3000K
35K=3500K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Input Voltage:
U=120-277V
347=347V
480=480V
Distribution:
N=Narrow
W=Wide
Lens:
NL=No Lens
GL=Glass
PL=PC
inch (mm)
Input Power L1 L2 L3 H1 H2 H3 D